
IISS "G.Ferraris" di Acireale (15-04-2024 12:04)

Martedì 16-04-2024
Ora Classe Doc.Assente Sost.1 Sost.2 Pagam. Note Firmata

1 4CI Valastro Alberto-5 Iacono_Manno Marcell... - NO NO

1 5ABA Di_Fazio Mario-251 Mazzei Veronica-576 - NO NO

2 4CI Valastro Alberto-5 Iacono_Manno Marcell... - NO NO

2 4BBS Di_Fazio Mario-251 Pappalardo(1) Carmelit... - NO NO

3 1BBS Di_Fazio Mario-251 Parlato Silvia-530 - NO NO

4 1FI Caruso Giacomo-560 Grasso(2) Davide-423 - NO NO

4 4BI La_Ferrera Francesca-... Massara Milena-458 - NO NO

4 4DI Valastro Alberto-5 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 2BI Arcidiacono Filippina-502 Lo_Giudice Daniela-533 - NO Recupero orario NO

4 1EI Buonconsiglio Salvator... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 2AI Caramagno Antonino-... Sciacca Maria_Carmela-... - NO NO

4 5AE Castorina(1) Lidia-411 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1AFM Cristaldi Liliana-466 Castorina(2) Lorenzo-1... - NO NO

4 4AI Falcone Filippo-142 De_Caro Giovanni-140 - NO NO

4 3AI Galizia Rosa-477 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 2AEN Giordano Giuseppe-291 Trovato(1) Abramo_Gr... - NO NO

4 1ABS Indelicato Rosamaria-319 Lizzio Sebastiano_Rosa... - NO NO

4 5DI Milazzotto Silvio-508 Grasso(5) Sebastiano-1... - NO NO

4 3AEN Mirabella Alfio-126 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 5AI Papotto Emanuele_Lui... Parisi Gaia-594 - NO NO

4 3ABS Patania Filippo-468 Caruso Loredana-176 - NO NO

4 4ABS Scalia Anna-327 Ardizzone Loredana-557 - NO NO

4 3AE Spina(2) Francesco-221 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4EI Franceschino Rosa-380 Butera Eleonora-357 - NO NO

4 1BI Pappalardo(2) Daniela-... Pavone(1) Maria-209 - NO Recupero orario NO

4 4DI Fichera Simona-432 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 1CI Caruso Giacomo-560 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 5BI La_Ferrera Francesca-... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 3ABS Toscano Valentina-387 De_Caro Natala_Anton... - NO Recupero orario NO

5 5DI Valastro Alberto-5 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 2AEN Arcidiacono Carmelo-162 De_Francisci Gianluca-... - NO NO

5 1BI Arcidiacono Filippina-502 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 1EI Buonconsiglio Salvator... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 5AE Castorina(1) Lidia-411 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 4EI D'Aquino Giovanni-520 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 4AI Falcone Filippo-142 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 3AI Galizia Rosa-477 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 1DI Giordano Giuseppe-291 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 2AE Grasso(3) Donatella-125 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 3BI Guzzetta Alessandro-1 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 1ABS Indelicato Rosamaria-319 Lizzio Sebastiano_Rosa... - NO NO

5 3AE Messina(3) Rossella-358 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 5CI Russo Rosario-308 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 1AI Caramagno Antonino-... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 4DI Spadaro Giovanna_Elis... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 3AEN Tomarchio Mario_Dom... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 3AE Spina(2) Francesco-221 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 4ABS Scalia Anna-327 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 5CI Fichera Simona-432 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

6 1AI Caruso Giacomo-560 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO
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6 2ABS Toscano Valentina-387 De_Caro Natala_Anton... - NO NO

6 5DI Valastro Alberto-5 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

6 1BI Arcidiacono Filippina-502 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

6 4AI Caruso Patrizia_Rosan... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

6 4EI D'Aquino Giovanni-520 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

6 1CI Giordano Giuseppe-291 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

6 5AE Messina(3) Rossella-358 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

6 4DI Spadaro Giovanna_Elis... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO


